
月日 種目 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩

10/05
1年男子
100m

川添  瑛真(1) 12.16 弘光  正宗(1) 12.84 福島  千弘(1) 12.89 松岡  知紀(1) 12.90 黒木  瑠人(1) 13.01 山内  隆亮(1) 13.12 長谷川航輝(1) 13.35 兒玉  貴紘(1) 13.58 本田  雅知(1) 13.39 兒玉  賢樹(1) 13.41

宮崎西 久峰 本郷 宮崎西 生目台 宮西附属 生目 宮大附属 加納 生目

10/05
1年男子
200m

山田    勇(1) 27.38 沼野  友哉(1) 28.09 古川  利紀(1) 28.12 藤﨑  涼大(1) 28.28 岩本  龍弥(1) 28.54 木下  隆馬(1) 28.73 後藤  晃伸(1) 28.87 佐藤  祐人(1) 29.50 壹岐    翼(1) 29.34 久保  雄大(1) 29.34

宮崎第一 大塚 東大宮 大宮 本郷 久峰 本郷 久峰 生目台 大宮

10/05
1年男子
1500m

富永  涼太(1) 4:54.40 永野  詩恩(1) 4:55.98 長友  雄也(1) 5:01.97 長友隆太郎(1) 5:09.15 大塚  勇輔(1) 5:10.30 松坂  斗真(1) 5:12.27 下地  勇毅(1) 5:13.48 束野  雄介(1) 5:19.38 前田  隆馬(1) 5:20.97 増田  舜輝(1) 5:26.52

本郷 久峰 木花 生目 日向学院 宮崎 大塚 木花 本郷 大塚

10/05
1年男子
3000m

鬼塚  千貴(1) 11:03.41 工藤    海(1) 11:08.24 岩井  拓登(1) 11:15.91 黒木  亮佑(1) 12:08.72 青木  直也(1) 13:24.56 赤木  聖也(1) 14:48.53

本郷 大宮 大塚 大塚 大塚 宮崎東

10/05
1年男子
100mH

渋谷  勇斗(1) 16.02 黒木  洋輔(1) 16.41 竹内  晟也(1) 16.97 西口  唯人(1) 17.23 古城  泰斗(1) 19.10 山田  賢介(1) 19.77 黒木  稜太(1) 20.14 長友  航太(1) 20.83 中村  優作(1) 21.42 高橋  俊希(1) 23.93

久峰 本郷 大淀 生目台 大宮 宮大附属 本郷 生目南 宮崎第一 宮崎第一

10/05
2年男子
100m

押川  圭吾(2) 11.98 三枝竜太郎(2) 12.10 髙吉  智仁(2) 12.45 工藤    空(2) 12.58 亀田  靖文(2) 12.70 岩切  健太(2) 12.90 齊藤  友彦(2) 13.14 内山    圭(2) 13.16 岩切  基生(2) 13.13 長嶺  和紀(2) 13.18

宮西附属 加納 本郷 大宮 大塚 大塚 宮西附属 大淀 赤江 大塚

10/05
2年男子
200m

福田  翔磨(2) 24.98 山田  光基(2) 25.05 池尻  光輝(2) 25.76 長友  祐磨(2) 25.97 吉村つづる(2) 26.49 田中  陸翔(2) 27.00 小牧  皓太(2) 27.61 力武  直輝(2) 27.63 熊原  秀道(2) 27.64 福富  雄大(2) 27.87

生目南 加納 久峰 住吉 大塚 本郷 東大宮 赤江 大淀 日向学院

10/05
2年男子
1500m

西    勇気(2) 4:37.76 深山  碧巴(2) 4:38.47 柴坂  一成(2) 4:46.51 伊勢田浩暉(2) 4:52.47 髙山  泰征(2) 4:54.13 脇田  教聖(2) 4:58.97 日野祥太郎(2) 5:00.71 森岡  慶光(2) 5:06.71 古川  理人(2) 5:10.35 松迫  朋弥(2) 5:11.78

久峰 大淀 日章学園 大塚 加納 大淀 本郷 住吉 宮崎第一 東大宮

10/05
2年男子
3000m

柳元  翔矢(2) 9:42.55 押川  騎毅(2) 9:43.64 乙守倫太朗(2) 9:49.97 富永  陸斗(2) 9:50.51 池田  心也(2) 9:58.61 上床  裕汰(2) 10:15.72 上別府祐生(2) 10:39.59 岩切  亮太(2) 11:31.41 茜ヶ久保大樹(2) 12:16.58

住吉 加納 大淀 清武 田野 大塚 檍 本郷 大塚

10/05
2年男子
110mH

福野    陸(2) 17.10 日髙  誓真(2) 17.27 山口  瑞稀(2) 17.32 杉村  一馬(2) 19.01 岩下    司(2) 19.80 新宮竜太朗(2) 19.81 山下  稜眞(2) 20.04 平田    螢(2) 21.24 湯地  貞裕(2) 21.81

住吉 生目 本郷 生目 田野 日向学院 大宮 大淀 本郷

10/05
共通男子
400m

中野  直弥(2) 57.29 北浦  勇人(2) 57.89 小泉  博貴(2) 58.90 藤本  貴大(2) 1:01.47 齋藤    柊(2) 1:01.50 山下  敦也(2) 1:01.92 榎木  拓哉(2) 1:03.38 田口    慶(2) 1:05.67 田渕  健人(1) 1'07"08

大淀 東大宮 大塚 大宮 久峰 住吉 宮崎西 大宮 加納

10/05
共通男子
800m

今東陽之晟(2) 2:15.34 井上裕己哉(2) 2:17.47 宮本  玲音(2) 2:18.54 磯崎  魁士(2) 2:20.04 田尻    廉(2) 2:29.83 吉元  琉偉(1) 2:50.51 和田  浩志(1) 3:25.80

大塚 久峰 本郷 東大宮 木花 大宮 大淀

10/05
共通男子
4x100mR

大塚 49.54 本郷 49.82 大淀 50.14 宮西附属 50.30 加納 50.60 生目 51.01 東大宮 51.03 宮崎西 51.10 久峰 51.22 住吉 51.47

長嶺  和紀(2)
亀田  靖文(2)
小泉  博貴(2)
岩切  健太(2)

髙吉  智仁(2)
山口  瑞稀(2)
兒玉  直之(2)
田中  陸翔(2)

中田  由士(2)
中野  直弥(2)
竹内  晟也(1)
内山    圭(2)

河野  雄介(2)
山内  隆亮(1)
齊藤  友彦(2)
押川  圭吾(2)

山田  光基(2)
三枝竜太郎(2)
本田  雅知(1)
山﨑    樹(1)

日髙  誓真(2)
長谷川航輝(1)
安藤  暢康(2)
富永  竜矢(2)

小牧  皓太(2)
磯崎  魁士(2)
北浦  勇人(2)
川越  春来(2)

上釜  稜平(2)
松岡  知紀(1)
榎木  拓哉(2)
川添  瑛真(1)

渋谷  勇斗(1)
池尻  光輝(2)
弘光  正宗(1)
木下  隆馬(1)

山下  敦也(2)
長友  祐磨(2)
柳元  翔矢(2)
福野    陸(2)

10/05
共通男子
走高跳

川越  春来(2) 1m65 砂地  章則(2) 1m53 安藤  暢康(2) 1m50 掛越  海斗(2) 1m45 山﨑    樹(1) 1m35 湯浅  竣貴(1) 1m30

東大宮 本郷 生目 東大宮 加納 本郷

10/05
共通男子
棒高跳

中田  由士(2) 2m00 齋藤晃太郎(1) 1m90

大淀 本郷

10/05
共通男子
走幅跳

兒玉  直之(2) 5m76 富永  竜矢(2) 5m51 川越  健生(2) 5m44 福元  一馬(2) 4m98 久米田秀則(2) 4m71 横田  拳也(2) 4m68 染矢  晟将(2) 4m56 林    真希(2) 4m38 深水    翼(2) 4m26 山口  颯斗(1) 4m18

本郷 生目 東大宮 生目台 大淀 久峰 加納 生目台 宮崎 生目台

10/05
共通男子
砲丸投

甲斐  達也(2) 10m93 桑原  大樹(2) 8m51 井上  拳太(2) 7m54 東    昂平(2) 7m39 松元  洸輔(2) 7m30 勝本    蓮(1) 6m89 メイン  平(1) 6m66 守田  知樹(2) 6m25 日髙  永遠(2) 5m93 遠矢  航平(2) 5m83

生目台 本郷 田野 檍 久峰 加納 本郷 田野 東大宮 赤江

県大会出場者（男子）



月日 種目 ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩

10/05
1年女子
100m

平原理奈子(1) 13.14 乙守  紋佳(1) 13.38 福吉  莉子(1) 13.61 久保  香帆(1) 13.67 串間  美希(1) 14.14 山田  実侑(1) 14.28 小松  彩花(1) 14.35 図師由梨亜(1) 14.72 中萬  ゆき(1) 14.46 椎葉  美里(1) 14.68

生目 住吉 宮大附属 生目南 大淀 檍 大塚 高岡 本郷 宮崎

10/05
1年女子
200m

石田    愛(1) 27.35 福元  日和(1) 27.76 武智  菜乃(1) 29.14 三浦  杏莉(1) 30.26 田浦  瑞穂(1) 30.47 永友  里安(1) 30.87 黒木奈津美(1) 32.20 谷口  涼葉(1) 32.78 牧之瀬向日葵(1) 32.43 杣木  七海(1) 32.47

本郷 大淀 久峰 生目南 宮崎東 住吉 大淀 木花 加納 本郷

10/05
1年女子
800m

白坂  瑞稀(1) 2:34.83 井上穂乃花(1) 2:34.99 霜島  未有(1) 2:35.71 黒田  桜希(1) 2:39.96 黒葛原怜来(1) 2:40.01 黒木  理彩(1) 2:40.67 川瀬  優美(1) 2:42.50 佐藤  由奈(1) 2:43.01 岩崎  華蓮(1) 2:44.34 鬼塚  千尋(1) 2:44.36

生目台 本郷 生目南 生目 大宮 大淀 久峰 日向学院 加納 本郷

10/05
1年女子
80mH

岡本  光生(1) 14.51 野邊  紗矢(1) 14.81 泉田里紗子(1) 14.81 大西  優里(1) 15.27 坂本  緩音(1) 15.28 児玉  采加(1) 15.51 美坂  優歌(1) 15.52 後藤  沙希(1) 15.92 吉井  芽衣(1) 16.04 日高  亜美(1) 16.15

宮大附属 大宮 住吉 赤江 東大宮 大塚 生目台 大淀 檍 生目

10/05
2年女子
100m

三雲    唯(2) 13.50 山脇  黎香(2) 13.77 小浦  愛海(2) 13.84 中原    栞(2) 13.94 山岡  愛梨(2) 14.05 尾上  琴音(2) 14.18 杉本  捺美(2) 14.35 仲泊  美葵(2) 14.14 上原  結那(2) 14.33 堀川  裕生(2) 14.37

本郷 東大宮 生目 生目 大淀 宮崎 木脇 大淀 久峰 大塚

10/05
2年女子
200m

大村  果夢(2) 26.74 水元  五月(2) 27.93 鈴木  梨子(2) 28.80 谷口  愛弥(2) 29.43 井崎  凪沙(2) 29.56 林  李茜奈(2) 29.68 佐藤  あみ(2) 30.43 竹村きなり(2) 30.45 小松  彩花(2) 30.36 海野  彩香(2) 30.45

大淀 生目台 本郷 木花 大宮 檍 東大宮 宮崎 宮崎東 久峰

10/05
2年女子
800m

中村  美沙(2) 2:28.89 牧野  真子(2) 2:30.97 津曲  杏奈(2) 2:31.92 黒木  愛子(2) 2:31.93 鎌田  香織(2) 2:35.15 渡辺英美佳(2) 2:39.17 藤本  理紗(2) 2:39.81 古里  陽奈(2) 2:40.61 留野  由衣(2) 2:40.69 掛越  瀬菜(2) 2:44.43

大宮 大淀 久峰 大淀 生目台 宮崎第一 久峰 宮崎日大 大塚 東大宮

10/05
2年女子
100mH

境田  春果(2) 16.76 上浦  亜美(2) 17.59 高妻  美里(2) 17.89 土田恵莉菜(2) 17.99 下村  結依(2) 18.08 吉村由衣子(2) 18.18 野田    咲(2) 18.80 植野  真由(2) 18.82 黒木  咲希(2) 19.23 日髙  菜奈(2) 19.28

加納 生目 本郷 宮崎西 加納 生目台 生目 久峰 宮崎 大淀

10/05
共通女子
1500m

金丸  芽生(2) 4:57.25 中平  侑希(2) 5:03.09 長谷川まり(2) 5:03.16 清水  奈実(2) 5:17.85 古賀妃美香(2) 5:24.24 井戸    遥(2) 5:26.57 長友万優香(2) 5:29.04 横田    椿(1) 5:35.79 甲佐  奈々(2) 5:42.68 小薗  美優(1) 5:44.93

大淀 生目台 生目 宮崎西 久峰 生目 加納 久峰 大宮 大淀

10/05
共通女子
4x100mR

大淀 52.67 本郷 53.24 生目 53.32 生目台 55.61 久峰 55.71 東大宮 56.23 檍 56.29 宮崎 56.55 住吉 56.56 木花 56.81

山岡  愛梨(2)
大村  果夢(2)

木村紗耶夏(2)
福元  日和(1)

三雲    唯(2)
石田    愛(1)

鈴木  梨子(2)
高妻  美里(2)

上浦  亜美(2)
平原理奈子(1)
小浦  愛海(2)
中原    栞(2)

美坂  優歌(1)
水元  五月(2)

吉村由衣子(2)
長鶴    美(1)

海野  彩香(2)
上原  結那(2)
武智  菜乃(1)
斉藤  実愛(2)

河野  明依(1)
佐藤  あみ(2)

川越萌々香(2)
山脇  黎香(2)

林  李茜奈(2)
山田  実侑(1)
堀川  未結(1)
吉井  芽衣(1)

竹村きなり(2)
椎葉  美里(1)
尾上  琴音(2)
指原  彩花(2)

永友  里安(1)
泉田里紗子(1)
鳥居  芽衣(1)
乙守  紋佳(1)

増田  光波(1)
谷口  愛弥(2)
豊倉  里帆(2)

勝田直起子(2)

10/05
共通女子
走高跳

柏田  早紀(2) 1m30 西郷まどか(2) 1m25 岩重  円香(1) 1m20 隈本  彩音(2) 1m15 鳥居  芽衣(1) 1m15 野﨑  彩乃(1) 1m15 稲見  志穂(2) 1m10

本郷 宮崎 加納 生目 住吉 加納 大淀

10/05
共通女子
走幅跳

木村紗耶夏(2) 4m88 矢野  友萌(2) 4m30 長鶴    美(1) 4m20 勝田直起子(2) 4m13 山村  未奈(2) 4m10 川越萌々香(2) 4m00 内田  芹菜(2) 4m00 美島  優希(1) 3m99 富山  琴羽(1) 3m88 河野  明依(1) 3m84

大淀 宮崎西 生目台 木花 生目台 東大宮 生目 加納 本郷 東大宮

10/05
共通女子
砲丸投

土器屋穂乃佳(2) 8m75 柏田明日菜(2) 8m22 徳松  郁音(2) 7m56 松比良莉乃(1) 7m21 山内  咲季(2) 7m09 俵森  千夏(2) 7m07 宇治橋美妃(1) 7m07 眞方  舞子(1) 6m58 矢野茉奈実(2) 6m44

生目台 加納 宮崎東 加納 大淀 木脇 加納 大淀 田野

県大会出場者（女子）




